
 

 

 

 

 

Herne Bay Junior School  

Governor Meeting Dates 2025-2026 

 

Full Governing Body  
Term 1  Thursday 2nd October 2025 at 6:30pm – Business Meeting 
 
Term 2  Tuesday 2nd December 2025 at 6:30pm 
 
Term 3 Thursday 29th January 2026 at 6:30pm 
 
Term 4 Thursday 26th March 2026 at 6:30pm 
 
Term 5 Thursday 21st May 2026 at 6:30pm 
 
Term 6 Tuesday 14th July 2026 at 6:30pm 
 

Resource Committee  - all meetings will be held virtually  
(Melody Wilkinson, George Smart, David Wilkinson, Will Lee) 

Term 1 Tuesday 14th October 2025 at 8:30 am – 6 Month Monitoring  
 

Term 3 Tuesday 13th January 2026 at 8:30 am – 9 Month Monitoring 
 

Term 4 Thursday 24th March 2026 at 8:30 am – SFVS and Closedown 
 

Term 5 Thursday 19th May 2026 at 8:30 am – Budget Setting  
 

Term 6 Tuesday 7th July 2026 at 8:30 am – 3 Month Monitoring 
 

 


